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STA 2+40 - 2+65
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CONC BENCH CHANNEL
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STA 2+70 - 2+95
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 1
CONC BENCH CHANNEL
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PROP TOP
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STA 2+48.11

BENCH AND UPPER SLOPE

END GABION MATTRESS

LEFT

TOP CHANNEL CONC

MATCH EXIST

RIGHT

TOP CHANNEL CONC

MATCH EXIST

RIGHT

GABION BENCH

END PROP CHANNEL

RIGHT

18" GABION MATTRESS

PROP CHANNEL BENCH

INVERT

PGL CHANNEL

20 30 40100

SCALE: 1"=20'
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ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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2
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STA 1+20.00

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW780

785

790

795

STA 1+25.00

STA 1+30.00

STA 1+35.00

STA 1+40.00

STA 1+45.00

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

EXIST T1 FIBO

775

775

775

775

775

780

775

785

790

795

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

0 1010 20 30 40 50 6020304050

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST 30" WW

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

PIER SUPPORT

EXIST 24" DIAM

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC 

MATTRESS

PROP 18" GABION

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

9

STA 1+20 - 1+45
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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STA 1+50.00

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

STA 1+55.00

STA 1+60.00

STA 1+65.00

STA 1+70.00

STA 1+75.00

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

EXIST T1 FIBO

775

775

775

775

775

780

775

785

790

795

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

0 1010 20 30 40 50 6020304050

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST 30" WW

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

12" BUFFER

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

EXIST 30" WW

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

PIPE CAP

12" CONC

PROPOSED

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

10

STA 1+50 - 1+75
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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STA 1+80.00

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

STA 1+85.00

STA 1+90.00

STA 1+95.00

STA 2+00.00

STA 2+05.00

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

EXIST T1 FIBO

775

775

775

775

775

780

775

785

790

795

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

0 1010 20 30 40 50 6020304050

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60
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EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST 30" WW

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

12" BUFFER

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

EXIST 30" WW

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST 24" PIER

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

PIPE CAP

PROP 12" CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

11

STA 1+80 - 2+05
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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STA 2+10.00

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

STA 2+15.00

STA 2+20.00

STA 2+25.00

STA 2+30.00

STA 2+35.00

EXIST 30" WW

780

785

790

795

EXIST 30" WW
775

780

785

790

775

780

785

790

EXIST 30" WW

EXIST T1 FIBO

775

775

775

770

770

775

770

780

785

790

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING

GROUND

EXISTING
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EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST 30" WW

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

WATER LINE

EXIST 42" AERIAL

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

PIPE 12" BUFFER

BUFFER

PIPE 18" 

EXIST 30" WW

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

12" BUFFER

EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST T1 FIBO

EXIST 24" PIER

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

PROP CONC

CHANNEL

CONC

PROP 

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

CHANNEL CROSS SECTION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

MATTRESS BENCH

PROP 18" GABION

12

STA 2+10 - 2+35
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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STA 2+40 - 2+65
CROSS SECTIONS

ALTERNATIVE 2
GABION BENCH CHANNEL
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